HOW TO ORDER
SCREW CONVEYOR
6 All pric ing is exclusive of GST. Errors and omissions excepted
Screw conveyor type1
Screw conveyor for cement in batching
plants within standardized configurationSCS
Nominal outer pipe
diameter
2 114 - 323mm
Length
From inlet centre to outlet
centre
3
According to diameter;
1.000mm - 20.000mm
Gearbox type4
Acording to screw conveyor type
HBR, HBRD, HBRV, FA, MHE, P, …
Gear ratio5
Acording to Screw Conveyor Type
1/5, 1/7, 1/10
Electric Motor6
Electric motor excludedX
Motor powerkW
Outlet type8
Inlet Type7
Universal inlet with flange for XXXmm
butterfly valve
XXX
Cylindrical and without flangeC
Inclination of screw conveyor9 0- 44°
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
SCS 273 8000 HBR130 7 11 300 C 22
SCS SCREW CONVEYOR
7All pric ing is exclusive of GST. Errors and omissions excepted
SCS
SCREW CONVEYOR FOR CEMENT IN BATCHING PLANTS WITHIN
STANDARDIZED CONFIGURATION
Specifications Standard Configuration Option
Outer Pipe Diameter: 114, 139, 168, 193, 219, 273, 323 mm None
Inlet:
114 & 139mm: Cylindrical inlet without flange
168 & 193mm: universal inlet and flange for 200mm butterfly valve
219mm: universal inlet and flange for 250mm butterfly valve
273 & 323mm: universal inlet and flange for 300mm butterfly valve
None
Outlet: Cylindrical outlet without flange None
Additional Inlet & Outlet: None None
Inlet End Bearing: None None
Outlet End Bearing: SCEB None
Hanger Bearing: SCIB None
Flight: Standard None
Shaft: Standard None
Drive Group Position: Inlet side None
Inspection Hatch:
Fully cover with EPDM, available as standard under the inlet and hanger
bearings.
None
Gearbox: HBR None
Gear Ratio:
114 & 139 & 168 & 193 & 219mm: 1/5
273mm: 1/7
323mm: 1/10